10:00

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:00

13:45

14:15

15:45

16:00

(@ NatSIP

National Sensory Impairment Partnership

National Working Day

10:00 - 16:00, Wednesday 4 June 2014
Hamilton House, Mabledon Place, London WC1H 9BD

‘Putting the Legislation into Practice for SI Learners’

AGENDA

Registration, refreshments and networking

The Children and Families Act and Code of Practice
An update on the SEND legislation

Implications of the Act for CYP, families and professionals

Lessons learned from the SEN Pathfinder evaluations

Lunch

NatSIP update

NatSIP Working Groups:

1. Outcomes Benchmarking: Bob Denman and Nicky Ereaut

2. BSL Coalition: Jim Edwards and BSL group leads

3. Local Offer, Schools Information Offer, and Joint Commissioning:

Brian Lamb, Gary Nethercott and Karen Taylor

4. EHC plans and Funding: Brian Gale and working group colleagues

5. Quality Improvement sensory service support pack:
Lynda Holland, Ros Kendrew and Tina Wakefield

Plenary and Next Steps

Tea and close

Phil Snell
SEND division, DfE

Philippa Stobbs
Assistant Director,
CDC

Meera Craston,
SEN Pathfinder Eval-
uation Lead, SQW

Lindsey Rousseau
and workstream
leads

WD 040614 AgendaV4



