

National Working Day

10:00 - 16:00, Wednesday 4 June 2014 Hamilton House, Mabledon Place, London WC1H 9BD 'Putting the Legislation into Practice for SI Learners'

AGENDA

10:00	Registration, refreshments and networking	
11:00	The Children and Families Act and Code of Practice An update on the SEND legislation	Phil Snell SEND division, DfE
11:45	Implications of the Act for CYP, families and professionals	Philippa Stobbs Assistant Director, CDC
12:30	Lessons learned from the SEN Pathfinder evaluations	Meera Craston, SEN Pathfinder Eval- uation Lead, SQW
13:00	Lunch	
13:45	NatSIP update	Lindsey Rousseau and workstream leads
14:15	NatSIP Working Groups:	
	1. Outcomes Benchmarking: Bob Denman and Nicky Ereaut	
	2. BSL Coalition: Jim Edwards and BSL group leads	
	3. Local Offer, Schools Information Offer, and Joint Commissioning: Brian Lamb, Gary Nethercott and Karen Taylor	
	4. EHC plans and Funding: Brian Gale and working group colleagues	
	5. Quality Improvement sensory service support pack: Lynda Holland, Ros Kendrew and Tina Wakefield	
15:45	Plenary and Next Steps	
16:00	Tea and close	